BIATHLON CUP 2008-2009
BIATHLON

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA

Federazione
Italiana
Cronometristi
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NUM
PETT

12
31
16
28
34
42
40
50
51
45
57
58
60
7
79
73

10
11

30
27
17
36
33
49
43
54
56
74

21
29
23
35
39
41
52
44
46
55
62
69

NUM
CODICE

HA1Z5
HA266
HA267
HA26C
FAO8L
HA1Z3
EAENY
FAOCN
HA268
DAKE3
EAENV
DAKE1
EAONX
CA1K7
CA1KK
CA1KM
FAOBE
HA1z4

FAEF9
EA2KC
HAC64
EAEE2
FAEFD
FAEFA
CAATD
FABZZ
FA902
FA956
DAM3E
AALTX
CAXC6

EA35N
EA35V
EA35R
EAMS5N
FALFT
EABAK
HA1YH
FA7TV7
EA35L
EA35H
EA35J
CA9YL
DAO008
EA5LW

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 BZ73 ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

MESSNER Sophia
OBERHAMMER Hannah
OBEREGGER Anna Maria
ZINGERLE David
ZINGERLE Georg

MAIR Andreas

ZINGERLE Lena
HELLWEGER Annalena
PASSLER Greta

EGGER Andreas
LEITGEB Simon
TAFERNER Michael
PLAIKNER Julia

GEIER Julia
UNTEREGELSBACHER Kathrin
ZINGERLE Hannes
DURNWALDER Julian
MAIR Jonas

PUNTI

ANNO

1999
1998
2000
2000
1998
1999
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996

2 BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN

KUNEZ Elisa
THEINER Natascha
GRUBER Marina
TUMLER Peter
KUPPELWIESER Hannes
STRICKER Andrik
RATSCHILLER Lisa
STRICKER Lea
OBERHAMMER Philipp
KUPPELWIESER Jan
KOBALD Fabian
LADURNER Andrea
EBEROEFER Andreas

3 BZ51 ASV RIDNAUN
KRUSELBURGER Magdalena
SORG Johanna
BRAUNHOFER Patrick
VOLGGER Jonas
FASSNAUNER Arimn
VOLGGER Jasmin
SCHATZER Anna
EGGER Nadine
UNGERANK Markus
FASSNAUNER Stefan
MAIR Fabian
MARKART Carolin
SANFILIPPO Jessica
FASSNAUNER Alex

01-03-2009 / ANTHOLZ - ANTERSELVA

1999
1998
2000
1998
1999
1999
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996

1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1995
1996
1995

CcoM

PEE2EEIZEREIRERREER

PEI2EEIRERRER

PEI2EZ2RERRERD

COD.

BzZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
BzZ73
BzZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
BZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
Bz73
BZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
BZ73
BzZ73

BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2

Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51

SOCIETA'

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

3363
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL

2473
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN

2411
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
16'58.4 260
17'49.3 104
18'09.9 26
15'00.9 261
16'03.5 205
16'24.6 131
22'27.1 254
22'57.7 226
23'12.0 198
21'03.6 286
21'23.6 260
22'22.8 182
24'27.4 193
25'06.4 116
26'13.5 77
20'06.2 292
26'50.0 157
27'13.8 135
16'42.9 312
16'53.6 286
17'31.8 130
15'55.2 224
16'13.7 168
16'41.3 112
21'23.4 283
29'36.3 28
20'54.2 312
22'41.0 156
26'09.7 52
23'46.8 231
25'54.6 179
17'23.2 156
18'01.7 52
1321.9 317
14'09.2 280
15'27.6 242
20'51.7 311
24'58.7 141
27'09.2 57
21'28.1 234
21'57.4 208
23'08.4 130
24'30.6 154
26'45.8 39
27'44.6 90

BC/1




POS NUM

PETT

1 64
2 59
1 67
3 70
4 71
4 4
5 1
2 26
5 78
6 75
6 6
8 18
13 24
14 22
12 48
10 72
12 66
13 68

NUM
CODICE

DACM7
CA155
EA031
CAAX4
FAP58

HA2XW
FA8T1
HA2XV
DO3HD
AOOW4

HO15V
HO15T
FO1RC
FO1PP
HO15R
coswcC
80CA3
EO02TB

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

4 BZF9 SC GARDENA/RAIFFEISEN
RUNGGALDIER Carmen
PITSCHEIDER Mirjam
MAIRAMTINKHOF Manuel
PRUCKER Jan Pierre
SENONER Dominik

5 BzZ38 SC ULTEN ASV /RAIFFEISE
GRUBER Anna
GAMPER Alexandra
BREITENBERGER Hannes
GAMPER Julian
PARIS Marian 125.27

6 BZD3 RG 5V LOIPE
SCHWINGSHACKL Thea
BURGER Lukas
BURGER Patrick
SCHUSTER Felix
REIER Mathaeus
HOFMANN Daniel
STAUDER Sonny
HOLZER Matthias

01-03-2009 / ANTHOLZ - ANTERSELVA

ANNO

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

2000
1999
2000
1996
1995

1999
1998
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1996

CcoM

222232

22223

22E2E223

COD.

BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9

Bz38
Bz38
BZ38
Bz38
BZ38

BzZD3
BzZD3
BzD3
BZD3
BzZD3
BzD3
BZD3
BzD3

SOCIETA'

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG

1408

GARDENA/RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA/RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA/RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA/RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA/RAIFFEISEN

1166

ULTEN ASV /RAIFFEISE
ULTEN ASV /RAIFFEISE
ULTEN ASV /RAIFFEISE
ULTEN ASV /RAIFFEISE
ULTEN ASV /RAIFFEISE

5V
5V
5V
5V
5V
5V
5v
5V

LOIPE
LOIPE
LOIPE
LOIPE
LOIPE
LOIPE
LOIPE
LOIPE

786

TEMPO TOTALE

20'06.1
23'44.4
20'04.3
22'44.4
22'58.7

17111
17'13.8
13'32.1
23'33.1
24'47.4

17'16.5
16'12.6
17'20.7
17'26.1
32'49.6
27'27.5
29'40.3
30'52.9

PUNTI

308
270
314
269
247

234
208
298
224
202

182
186
93
75
26
112
67
45

BC/2




